Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sat

Open

Handler

Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Randal Walker
Randal Walker

ua A W N

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog

Max

MISR Cinco
Gurdy
Bear *
Satus Brick

Pure Country Classic

Total Points

105
20
20
20
20

Finish Time
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00

5/25/2019

Tie Time
0.57
0.43
0.44

0.53
0.58

Trial Points

150
50



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sun 5/26/2019
Open
Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Randal Walker Satus Brick 15 7.00 0.29 60
2 Randal Walker Bear * 15 7.00 1.09 0

Tuesday, July 9, 2019



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sat

Open

Handler

Randal Walker
Breck Hunsaker
Randal Walker

Breck Hunsaker

ua A W N

Breck Hunsaker

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog Total Points
Bear * 60
Max 30
Satus Brick 15
MISR Cinco 0
Gurdy

Finish Time
9.00
9.00
9.00

8.00
8.00

5/25/2019

Tie Time
3.13
3.06
3.06

0.00
0.00

Trial Points

150
50



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sun

Open

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time
1 Randal Walker Satus Brick 75 4.56
2 Randal Walker Bear * 75 5.27

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

5/26/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.56 60
0.49 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sat

Nursery

Handler

1 Randal Walker
2 Breck Hunsaker
3 Breck Hunsaker

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog Total Points  Finish Time
Bear * 90 4.54
Max 90 7.30
Gurdy 15 8.00

5/25/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.53 90
0.47
0.29



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sat

Nursery

Handler

1 Randal Walker
2 Breck Hunsaker
3 Breck Hunsaker

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog Total Points  Finish Time
Bear * 90 7.07
Gurdy 0 8.00
Max 0 8.00

5/25/2019

Tie Time Trial Points
2.32 90
0.00
0.00



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sat

Intermediate

Handler

Jim Zollman
Clyde McCourt
Brandi Weinrich

Doreen McCourt

A W N P

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog

RP Jack
MISR Spud
Bruce

MISR Maggie

Total Points

90
15
15

0

Finish Time
4.25
8.00

8.00
0.00

5/25/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.27 120
0.32 20
6.43
0.00



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sun

Intermediate

Handler

Jim Zollman
Clyde McCourt
Brandi Weinrich
Doreen McCourt

A W N P

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog

RP Jack
MISR Spud
Bruce

MISR Maggie

Total Points

15
15
15

0

Finish Time
7.00
7.00

7.00
7.00

5/26/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
1.03 120
1.20 20
2.31
0.00



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sat

Intermediate

Handler

Jim Zollman
Clyde McCourt
Brandi Weinrich
Doreen McCourt

A W N P

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog

RP Jack
MISR Spud
Bruce

MISR Maggie

Total Points

45
30
15
7.5

Finish Time
8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00

5/25/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
2.41 120
6.31 20
1.12
6.03



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sun

Intermediate

Handler

Clyde McCourt
Jim Zollman
Brandi Weinrich

Doreen McCourt

A W N P

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog

MISR Spud
RP Jack
Bruce

MISR Maggie

Total Points

15
15

Finish Time
8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00

5/26/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.14 120
4.48 20
0.00
0.00



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sat

Novice

Handler

1 Kailey Rhodes
2 BobRoss

3 BobRoss

4  Joe Santos

5 Paul Klingeman

6 Randy Rhodes

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog
Jinger
Tyra
Rudy
Bear *
Satus Eva

Sadie

Pure Country Classic

Total Points

15

15

15

15

15

15

Finish Time

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5/25/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
2.04 180
2.20 80
2.21 0
4.02 0
5.06 0
6.50 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Arena_Sun 5/26/2019
Novice

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Bob Ross Tyra 15 7.00 0.31 150
2 Joe Santos Bear * 15 7.00 2.59 50
3 Randy Rhodes Sadie 15 7.00 2.59 0
4 Bob Ross Rudy 15 7.00 3.08 0
5 Elaine La Rochelle Stone Dog 0 7.00 0.00 0
6 Paul Klingeman Satus Eva 0 0.00 0.00 0

Tuesday, July 9, 2019



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Pure Country Classic

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sat 5/25/2019
Novice

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Randy Rhodes Sadie 75 9.00 2.06 210
2 Kailey Rhodes Jinger 45 9.00 4.48 110
3 Paul Klingeman Satus Eva 30 9.00 3.28 10
4 Bob Ross Rudy 15 9.00 1.25 0
5 BobRoss Tyra 15 9.00 1.60 0
6 Joe Santos Bear * 0 9.00 0.00 0
7 Elaine La Rochelle Stone Dog 0 9.00 0.00 0

Tuesday, July 9, 2019



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Scores for: PCC_Field_Sun

Novice

Handler

1 BobRoss
2 Joe Santos
3 Paul Klingeman

4  Bob Ross

Tuesday, July 9, 2019

Dog
Tyra
Bear *
Sadie

Rudy

Pure Country Classic

Total Points

30

30

30

Finish Time

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5/26/2019
Tie Time Trial Points
0.22 120
0.35 20
1.05 0
0.00 0
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